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Name 

 

Date 

Page 

Number 

Number 

of Pages 

 

Remarks 

Interview Notes 

by D'Arcy O'Connor 

Dan Blankenship May 19, 1975 1 12 Int. at his home, Martins Point, N. S. 

Charlotte Adams April 27, 1976 13 4 Int. at Western Shore, N. S. 

Malcolm Vaughan May 1976 17 1 Int. in Pirate's Lure, Western Shore, N. S. 

Amos Nauss May 5, 1976 18 7 Int. at Marriott's Cove, N. S. 

Fred Nolan 

May 18, 1976 25 8 Int. at his Oak Island Museum 

May 19, 1976 33 12 Int. at his home 

Sept. 23, 1976 45 9 Int. at O'Connor's place 

Claude Chappell July 20, 1976 54 5 Int. at his home 

M. R. Chappell July 20 & 21, 1976 59 27 Int. at his office, Sydney, N. S. 

Mildred Restall Aug. 10, 1976 86 25 Int. at her home, Western Shore, N. S. 

Parker Kennedy Aug. 12, 1976 111 6 Int. at his home 

Charles Roper Aug. 12, 1976 117 4 Int. at his home, Halifax, N. S. 

George Bates Aug. 16, 1976 121 11 Int. at his home 

Mendel Peterson Oct. 20, 1976 132 7 Int. by phone, Arlington, Va. 

Craig Lorimer Apr 18, 1977 139 1 Int. by phone, Harvard University, Mass. 

Correspondence Received 

by D'Arcy O'Connor 

Robert Dunfield 
July 12, 1976 140 2 2 page letter 

Oct. 21, 1976 142 2 2 page letter 

M. R. Chappell 

Aug. 3, 1976 144 4 3 page letter + 1 sketch 

Feb. 7, 1977 148 9 4 page letter + 5 sketches (see Note 1) 

Feb. 18, 1977 157 2 2 page letter 

Mar. 31, 1977 159 3 3 page letter 

Lavern Johnson 

Aug. 30 & 31, 1976 162 3 3 page letter 

Nov. 9, 1976 165 4 4 page letter 

Jan. 13, 1977 169 4 4 page letter 

Jan. 26 & 28, 1977 173 3 3 page letter 

Mar. 18, 1977 176 3 3 page letter 

May 11, 1977 179 3 3 page letter 

Notes: 

1. The M. R. Chappell letter of Feb 7, 1977 refers to one sketch of stone triangle and one sketch of money pit 

location and these sketches could not be specifically identified.  Therefore various sketches by M. R. Chappell 

related to the stone triangle and the money pit location are included with this letter. 
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